Division 2 East Fri 6th Dec 2024 16:30 Winner: Away

Board Rating
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Dunottar A%
Chatfield, Matthew
Ma, Rufus

Nicol, Ben

Ryde, Rafi
Hatherill, John

0-1
1-0
0-1
1-0
0-1
Pollock, Ben 0-1
0-1

Ma, Rufus
Chatfield, Matthew %2 - %2
Ryde, Rafi 0-1
Nicol, Ben 1-0
Pollock, Ben 1-0
Hatherill, John 0-1

4% - 7%

Reigate
Greenland, Jake
Johnson, Carter
He, Edison
Chau, Quintin
Chaplin, Matthew
Narang, Ishaan
Greenland, Jake
Johnson, Carter
He, Edison
Chau, Quintin
Chaplin, Matthew
Narang, Ishaan
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